
#

Department
Vendor Name

Contract 

Number
Description Current 

Contract Value

New Contract / 

Amend $ Value

Total Contract 

Value

Contract Begin 

Date

Original Contract 

End Date

Current 

Contract End 

Date

New Contract End 

Date What is being requested of F&P

1 DOA-ITMD
Connectivity Systems, 

Inc.
E12154

VSC Z9 E-Server Software 

Licenses & Maintenance

(Amend #3)

$39,379.00 $13,658.00 $53,037.00 1/1/2013 12/31/2013 12/31/2015 12/31/2016 Communication of Waiver.

2 DPW-Fleet
SIMCO Drilling 

Equipment, Inc.
E14204

VSC Reconditioning Drill 

Rigs

N/A

(New Contract)
$80,250.00 $80,250.00 10/15/2015 2/29/2016

N/A

(New Contract)

N/A

(New Contract)
Communication of Waiver.

3 Police Tiburon, Inc. E12884

VSC Maintenance & Support 

of Computer Aided Dispatch 

System Stratus Server 

Software

(Amend #2)

$891,994.00 $482,047.00 $1,374,041.00 1/1/2014

12/31/2014

(w/option to extend 

for two 1 year 

periods)

12/31/2015 12/31/2016 Communication of Waiver.

Prepared: October 27, 2015

File: F&P Review List - 2015.10.27.xls

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (10.27.2015) 

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e


